

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #: CR 22-075 Name: Ceremonial Resolution - Glorietta Rowland

Type: Ceremonial Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/17/2022 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 5/24/2022 Final action: 5/24/2022

Title: Adopt a resolution commending Glorietta Rowland upon her retirement after 33 years of dedicated

service with Monterey County. (Supervisor Alejo)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ceremonial Resolution - Glorietta Rowland

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/24/2022	1	Board of Supervisors	adopted	Pass

Adopt a resolution commending Glorietta Rowland upon her retirement after 33 years of dedicated service with Monterey County. (Supervisor Alejo)